Day
Sat
Mon
Sat
Tue
Fri
Tue
Thu

Fri
Sat

Tue
Thu

Fri
Sat

Tue
Thu

Fri
Sat

Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Mon
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue

Date
1/25
1127
2/01
2/04
2/07
2/11

2/13

2114

2/15

2/18
2/20

2/21

2/22

2/25
2127

2/28

3/01

3/04
3/07
311
3/14
3/17
3/21
3/25
3/28
4/01
4/04
4/08
4/11
4/15

Southlake Carroll
Varsity Softball 2025

Opponent Home/Away
Guyer/Love Joy RR (S) Away(Denton)

C. Heritage/Coppell/ RR (S)
SGP/Hebron (S)

Richland/M. Poteet (S)

Biraville (S)

BYRON NELSON**

NFCA Kick-Off Classic Tournament
Thrall / Caldwell

NFCA Kick-Off Classic Tournament
E. Vela / Waller

NFCA Kick-Off Classic Tournament
Ingleside / College Station

TRINITY**

Allen Varsity Tournament

Royse City / Ridge Point

Allen Varsity Tournament

Plano West / F. Lone Star

Allen Varsity Tournament

Van Alstyne

TIMBER CREEK**

Turf Wars Varsity Tournament

LV Centennial /Conroe

Turf Wars Varsity Tournament
Dripping Springs/ CE King

Turf Wars Varsity Tournament [sr. Night]
Brewer

KELLER**

EATON™** [SGSA/K Cancer]
NORTHWEST**

LD BELL**

CENTRAL**

BYRON NELSON**

TRINITY**

TIMBER CREEK**

KELLER** [Ms Night]

EATON**

NORTHWEST**

LD BELL**

CENTRAL** [Teacher Appreciation]

** Denotes District 4-6A Games

Away(Colleyville)
Home
Away(Richland)
Home

Home

B/CS
Caldwell HS
B/CS

CS; Vet 3
B/CS

CHS

Away

Away

AHS1

Away
AHS1/2
Away

AS1

Home
Home

Home
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Time
12:00/2:00
4:00/5:30
11:00/3:00
4:00/5:30
6:30
7:00

11:00/1:00

9:00/11:00

9:00/11:00
7:00

1:00 /5:00

11:00 /3:00

3:00
7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

1:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
1:00
1:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00



