## Southlake Carroll Varsity Softball 2025

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Home/Away	<u>Time</u>
Sat	1/25	Guyer/Love Joy RR (S)	Away(Denton)	12:00/2:00
Mon	1/27	C. Heritage/Coppell/ RR (S)	Away(Colleyville)	4:00/5:30
Sat	2/01	SGP/Hebron (S)	Home	11:00/3:00
Tue	2/04	Richland/M. Poteet (S)	Away(Richland)	4:00/5:30
Fri	2/07	Birdville (S)	Home	6:30
Tue	2/11	BYRON NELSON**	Home	7:00
Thu	2/13	NFCA Kick-Off Classic Tournament	B/CS	
		Thrall / Caldwell	Caldwell HS	11:00 /1:00
Fri	2/14	NFCA Kick-Off Classic Tournament	B/CS	
		E. Vela / Waller	CS; Vet 3	9:00 /11:00
Sat	2/15	NFCA Kick-Off Classic Tournament	B/CS	
		Ingleside / College Station	CHS	9:00 /11:00
Tue	2/18	TRINITY**	Away	7:00
Thu	2/20	Allen Varsity Tournament	Away	
		Royse City / Ridge Point	AHS1	1:00 /5:00
Fri	2/21	Allen Varsity Tournament	Away	
		Plano West / F. Lone Star	AHS1/2	11:00 /3:00
Sat	2/22	Allen Varsity Tournament	Away	
		Van Alstyne	AS1	3:00
Tue	2/25	TIMBER CREEK**	Home	7:00
Thu	2/27	Turf Wars Varsity Tournament	Home	
		LV Centennial /Conroe		5:00 /7:00
Fri	2/28	Turf Wars Varsity Tournament	Home	
		Dripping Springs/ CE King		5:00 /7:00
Sat	3/01	Turf Wars Varsity Tournament [Sr. Night	n Home	
		Brewer		1:00
Tue	3/04	KELLER**	Away	7:00
Fri	3/07	EATON** [SGSA/K Cancer]	Home	7:00
Tue	3/11	NORTHWEST**	Away	7:00
Fri	3/14	LD BELL**	Home	7:00
Mon	3/17	CENTRAL**	Away	1:00
Fri	3/21	BYRON NELSON**	Away	1:00
Tue	3/25	TRINITY**	Home	7:00
Fri	3/28	TIMBER CREEK**	Away	7:00
Tue	4/01	KELLER** [MS Night]	Home	7:00
Fri	4/04	EATON**	Away	7:00
Tue	4/08	NORTHWEST**	Home	7:00
Fri	4/11	LD BELL**	Away	7:00
Tue	4/15	CENTRAL** [Teacher Appreciation]	Home	7:00

<sup>\*\*</sup> Denotes District 4-6A Games